
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Wednesday 13th Dec 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed coloured and black and white photos various sizes, including names of Larry Hangman, Fred Durst, Elizabeth Hurley 

and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed coloured and black and white photos various sizes, including names of Diane Kruger, Daniel Brühl, Chris Klein and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed coloured and black and white photos various sizes, including names of Catherine Keener, Jack Klugman, Martin 

Lawrence and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed coloured and black and white photos various sizes, including names of Cynthia Lynn, Jude Law, Laura Linney and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - TV/FILM Collection of 10 signed coloured and black and white photos various sizes, including names of Sabine Postel, Yul Brynner, Lori Petty and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - TV/FILM Collection of 3 signed 12x8 inch colour pictures including names of Robert Downey Jr., Jude Law and Rachel McAdams from 'Sherlock 

Holmes'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - TV/FILM Collection of 5 signed 10x8 inch photos including names of Logan Lerman, Rosario Dawson, Dennis Quaid, John Heard and Daniel Stern. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - TV/FILM Collection of 5 signed 10x8 inch photos including names of Franka Potente, Jack Palance, Brenda Fricker and more. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

9 - TV/FILM Collection of 7 signature cards including names of Catherine O'Hara, Jack Lemmon, Tim Curry and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - TV/FILM/MUSIC Collection of 5 signed photos including names of Iyari Limon, Sarah Connor and Janis Joplin with Big Brother and The Holding 

Company. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - TV/MUSIC Collection of 4 Postcards pictures of Marilyn Monroe and 1 postcard of The Doors with PRINTED signature of Jim Morrison. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - TV/FILM/MUSIC Collection of 10 signed photos including names of Hank Williams Jr., Johnny Carson, Claude Akins, Greta Scacchi and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - POLITICAL Collection of 10 signatures and pictures including names of Teddy Kollek, Peter Aliesch, C. Clement French. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

14 - POLITICAL Collection of 13 signatures and pictures including names of Janis Jurkans, Frau Cramer and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - AMERICAN POLITICAL Collection of 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Kevin H. White, Eugene Ball, Bruce Laingen and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - AMERICAN POLITICAL Collection of 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of James H. J. Tate, Evelyn J. White, Jack A. Walker and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - AMERICAN POLITICAL Collection of signatures, pictures and magazine cut outs including names of Louis S. Nelson, Yasmin Aga Khan, George 

McGovern and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Franz Josef Strauss, Benjamin Netanyahu, Martti Ahtisaari and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Oliver Owcza, Pierre Mauroy, Valery d'Estaing and more. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 
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20 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Margaret Thatcher, William Westmoreland, Jimmy Carter and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Margaret Thatcher, Benjamin Netanyahu, Michel Rocard and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - TV/FILM/MUSIC Collection of 10 signed photos including names of June Richmond, Danielle Darrieux, Chris Andrews and more. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

23 - TV/FILM/MUSIC Collection of 10 signed photos and signatures including names of Michael Ande, Mark Wynter, Barnabas Von Geczy and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 10 signed photos including the names of Eric Roberts, David Boreanaz, Charlton Heston and more. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

25 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 10 signed photos including the names of Jack Lemmon, Héctor Elizondo, William Petersen and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes 1 x Press Information Holy Man. Jeff Goldblum. Kelly Preston. Eddie Murphy. Plus 5 x unsigned 

black and white Photos 8x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Film Collection 4 x Film Release Press Books in Japanese. The Bodyguard. Hot Shots! The Luck Joy Club. The Last Temptation of Christ. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes Press Information Living Out Loud. Holly Hunter. Danny Devito. Queen Latifah. Plus 7 x unsigned 

black and white Photos 8x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Film Collection 4 x Press Book. Thunder over Hawaii. The legend of Nigger Charley. Foul Play Goldie Hawn Chevy Chase. The Young Lovers. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Film Collection 8 x Lobby Cards 14x11 Inch. The only Game In Town. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes Press Information the PARENT TRAP Plus 5 x unsigned black and white Photos 8x10 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Film Collection In a presentation holder includes Press Information BELOVED. Oprah Winfrey. Danny Glover. Plus 7 x unsigned black and white 

Photos 8x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Film Collection 3 x Movie Steel PATTON 20th Century-FOX 14x11 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Film Collection 5 x Lobby Cards. Up From THE BEACH. Retreat hell!. The Frogmen. La Rivere Sanglante. La NUIT EST MON ROYAUME. Not in 

good condition have drawing pin holes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Film 6 x Variety of PressBook and Press information. Snoopy Come Home. The Fall of The Roman Empire. Broadway Danny Rose. Plus 3 others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Film 5 x Variety of PressBook and Press information. El Condor. George Peppard One More Train To Rob. Sands of The Kalahari. Plus 2 others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Film 16 variety Ludwig Ganghofer Der Jäger von Fall small poster in double image format. Approx. 12x9.5 Inch. Not in good condition drawing pin 

holes plus 1 slightly torn. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Film 2 x Large Posters 33x23 Inch in German Ein. Haus. Eine Party Haunted Hill. Dämon. Plus 1 Press Information The Bridges of Madison County. 

DIE Brücken AM FLUSS (Presse information). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Film 3 x Movie Posters 36x14 Inch. The Peacemaker. Singing Guns. Scandalous John. Not in good condition a small hole/torn on a poster. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Music/Entertainment 30 x signed Autograph cards signatures include Dawn Landes. Ben Kweller. Sharon Jones. Elin Lanto. Linda Gail Lewis. Kitty 

Kallen. Patricia Kaas plus may more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Rock Band/Vocal signed Autograph cards signatures include Tyler James. Jimmy James. Seth Lakeman. Ronnie 

Lane plus many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist/Musician. Signed Autograph cards Signatures include Billy Hinsche. Ronnie Hilton. Vince Hill. Faith 

Hill. Ruthie Henshall. Pauline Henay. Gemma Haynes. La Roux. plus, many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist/Musician. Signed Autograph cards Signatures include Kathrine Jenkins. Frankie Laine. Janet Kay. 

Tommy Hunt. Van Hunt. Sarah Jory. Holmes Brothers. plus, many more (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist/Musician. Signed Autograph cards Signatures include Jorge Ben Jor. Alison Jordon. David Jordon. 

Jack Jones. Lynden David Hall. Ayumi hamasaki. Halo James. John Hammond. plus, many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist/Musician. Signed Autograph cards Signatures include Kula Shaker. Tom Hickcox. Jefferson Starship. 

Janis Ian. James Hunter. Rebecca Hollweg. Dillie Keane. Edgar Jones. plus, many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist Signed Autograph cards Signatures King Brothers. Jonathan King. Louise. Lorna Luft. Kenny Lynch. 

Amos Lee. Brenda Lee. plus, many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist/Musician Signed Autograph cards Signatures Level 42. Lightning Seeds. Louise. Lorna Luft. 

Jacksons. Don Letts. Linda Gail Lewis. plus, many more (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist/Musician Signed Autograph cards Signatures Brenda Holloway. Martyn Joseph. Ben Lee. Louise. 

Lemar. Ronald Isley. Barb Jungr plus many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist Signed Autograph cards Signatures Laki Mera. Louise. Janis Ian. Lightning Seeds. Jah Wobble. Nigel 

Kennedy. Lucie Jones. plus, many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Jazz Singer/Vocalist/Musician Signed Autograph cards Signatures Brian Lemon. Cyril Laurie. Bill Le Sage. Keith 

Ingham. Ronnie Hughes. Bobbi Humphrey. Humphrey Lyttelton plus many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Jazz Singer/Vocalist/Musician/Pianist Signed Autograph cards Signatures Juliet Kelly. Carol Kidd. Angélique Kidjo. 

Soweto Kinch. Stacey Kent. Brian Kellock. Roy Hargrove. plus, many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

52 - Music/Entertainment 30 variety Singer/Vocalist Signed Autograph cards/Page Signatures Level 42. Lightning Seeds. Louise. The Holmes Brothers. 

Max Jaffa. David Kramer. Linkin Park. Alison Limerick. plus, many more (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Music/Entertainment 19 variety Rock Band/Rock and Roll Band. Signatures include Freddie 'Fingers' Lee. High Smith. Tom Hogg plus many more. 

(Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Music/Entertainment 16 variety Folk Group/Folk Singer. Autograph cards/postcard Signatures include Bella Hardy. Bert Jansch. Sandra Kerr. Ken 

Hall Plus many more. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Westend/Entertainment 19 mixture Theatre/Stage Signatures include Andreas Johnson. Simon Lee. Sir Jeremy Isaacs. Carol Kenya. Mort Lindsey. 

plus, many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

56 - Music/Entertainment 14 variety Country and Country Rock Band/Country Music Singer. Signatures include Hal Ketchum. Sarah Harmer. Sandy Kelly. 

plus, many others. (Dedicated). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - TV Brookside collection includes 5, 6x4 black and white signed promo photos from cast member from the Channel Four soap includes Francis 

Johnson, Jennifer Calvert, Natalie Earl, Cheryl Leigh and Paul Broughton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 - Football Collection of 8 Signed 6 x 4 inch approx. white autograph Cards. Includes Ledley King. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

59 - Sport collection 3 multi signed sheets Football and cricket includes Chelsea signed sheet from the 40s/ 50s era including Bill Robertson, John Harris, 

Derek Saunders, and Les Stubbs, Derbyshire County Cricket Club 200 multi-signed team sheet. This item is signed by 24 big names of cricket history 

including D G Cork, C M Wells, M DiVenuto, K M Krikken and many more and vintage multi-signed paper bag by football stars including Paul Allen, Erik 

Thorstvedt, Pat Van Den Hauwe, Gary Lineker, David Tuttle and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

60 - Coin cover collection includes 3 items Zambia Two Ngwee Coin First Day Cover with 10. 07 Zambia Stamp. Included is a German Language Info 

sheet Relating to Zambia, Taiwan 1/2 Currency Coin First Day Cover with 17. 4. 92 Taipei Stamp. Included is a German Language Info sheet Relating to 

Taiwan and Liberia 1977 Five Cents Coin First Day Cover with Monrovia 30-92 Stamp. Included is a German Language Info sheet Relating to Liberia.. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - ENTERTAINMENT Collection of 10 signed photos including the names of Connie Francis, Sam Neill, Ed Harris and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

62 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Stephen Merrill, Jim Guy Tucker, Tommy G. Thompson. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

63 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Zell Miller, Ann W. Richards, Bob Miller and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Kirk Fordice, Edwin E. Edwards, John Engler and more. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

65 - POLITICAL Collection of pictures and signatures including names of Michael O. Leavitt, Ned McWherter, Arne H. Carlson and more. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

66 - TV And Film Mounted Collection of 4 Mounts Signed. Includes Colin Farrell, Mark Rylance (BFG Photo), Nicholas Hoult (Mad Max- Fury Road) and 

Jesse Eisenberg. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

67 - Sport Collection of 4 Signed Mounts. Includes the Signatures of Former England Cricketer Chris Read, Tennis Star Leyton Hewitt, England Cricket 

Star Ashley Giles and Australian Cricket Star Glenn McGrath. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

68 - Football collection includes 10 signed colour photos includes great names such as Asmir Bergovic, Adam Johnson, Callum Wilson, James 

Tarkowski, Cuca Martina, Chris Wood, Roman Pavlyuchenkova, Bryan Oviedo, Ante Rebic and Carlos Sanchez. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

69 - London 2012 Gold Medal Winners Stamp Collection housed in display folder includes 37 mint stamp sheets featuring team GB Gold medal winners' 

names includes 7 signed includes Helen Glover, Heather Stanning, Greg Rutherford, Scott Brash, Anna Watkins, Dani King, Alex Gregory, Laura 

Bechtolsheimer plus 30 other mint stamp sheets featuring Team GB in the London 2012 Games. Good condition Est. £200 - 220 

70 - Spitfire by Barrie Clark 40x23 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

71 - Quatre Bras 1815 by Elizabeth Thompson (Lady Butler) 34x21 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Night Express by Terence Cuneo 30x24 inch colour print signed by artist pencil. Good condition Est. £44 - 50 

73 - A4's at York by Barry Price 27x20 inch colour print signed by artist in pencil. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

74 - Duchess' on Camden Bank by Barry Price 27.5x19.5-inch colour print signed by artist in pencil. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

75 - Pair of Terence Cuneo prints, Flying Scotsman and Cathedrals Express both 18x13.5-inch colour prints. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

76 - The Opportunist by Terence Cuneo 17x14 inch colour print, Limited Edition 850. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

77 - The Rt. Hon. Percy Blue Vinney, O.G.M. Master Gambler at the Scalded Cat Saloon and The Black Mouse of the Family by Terence Cuneo 18x12.5-

inch colour print, Limited Edition 850. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

78 - Sir Winston Churchill by Arthur Pan 32x24 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

79 - The Shortening Winter's Day Print by Joseph Farquharson colour print 32x24 inch, reproduced by courtesy of the McEwan Gallery. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

80 - Bentley at Le Mans 1929 by Terence Cuneo 24x33 inch print, printed in 1969. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - The Climb to Asmara by Terence Cuneo 18.5x32 inch colour print, signed by artist in pencil. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

82 - Dawn Light by Graham Petley 33x23.5-inch colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

83 - Stabling for Giants, the Locomotive Depot, Boulogne by Terence Cuneo 31x23.5-inch colour print from the original oil painting. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

84 - At Hethersett Races by Sir Alfred Munnings 28x23 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - The Doctor by Derrick Mark 27x21.5-inch colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

86 - High Halden Road by the artist Barrie A. F. Clark 36x26 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - Bishopsbourne Station by Barrie A. F. Clark 36x26 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

88 - Pendennis Castle by Barrie A. F. Clark 38x27 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

89 - The Shortening Winter's Day Print by Joseph Farquharson colour print 32x24 inch, reproduced by courtesy of the McEwan Gallery. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Lamorna Cove Cornwall by Dame Laura Knight 29x23.5-inch Published Edition colour print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

91 - Sunningdale, The 4th by Cecil Aldin Limited Edition 245/500, 25x19.5-inch colour print. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

92 - The Golfers by Charles Wagstaff after Charles Lees print 37x25 inch colour print including Key Plate to the Engraving of 'The Golfers'. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

93 - Kray Collection typed Statement Transcript from 19/12/1994 regarding the Whitemoor Prison escapee 1994 enquiry with mentions of Sir John 

Woodcock's report. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

94 - Kray Twins Registered and Recorded postage receipts collection to Ronnie and Reggie Kray with dated postmarks from 1994 and some with stamps. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Kray Twin Collection of handwritten letters from Reggie Kray from 1994, all in envelopes with dated postmarks. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

96 - Photocopy of 1997 newspaper article of The Kray Twins dedicated to Bradley Lane and Signed by Barbara Windsor. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

97 - Photocopy of handwritten letter on behalf of Reggie Kray to Charlie Kray from 12/09/1997. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - Handwritten letter from Dave Courtney to Reggie Kray, unknown date. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

99 - Original typed document from the Documentary 'The Epilogue of Ron Kray' 1994 by Reggie Kray and signed by Reggie Kray. Good condition Est. 

£100 - 140 

100 - SALE! Battlestar Galactica Dirk Benedict hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6x4 photo, plus a white 

card hand signed by Dirk Benedict, who played the role of Starbuck in the classic sci-fi tv show, Battlestar Galactica. The overall size of the mounted 

display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

101 - SALE! Star Wars Paul Brooke hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 6x4 photo, plus a white card hand 

signed by Paul Brooke, who played the role of the Rancor Keeper in the classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. The overall size of the mounted 

display is 10 inches x 8 inches. This signed display is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - SALE! Unearth Metal Band CD hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a cd and cd cover from the metal 

band Unearth, and the cd cover has been hand signed by the band members. The overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This 

signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - SALE! Friday The 13th Kane Hodder hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10x8 photo, hand signed by 

Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the Friday the 13th horror movies. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of 

the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - SALE! Star Wars Dave Prowse hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10x8 photo, hand signed by Dave 

Prowse (deceased) who played the mot iconic baddies in all movie history, Darth Vader. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and 

the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

105 - SALE! Farscape Virginia Hey hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Virginia Hey as Pa'u Zotoh Zhaan in the hit 

sci-fi tv show, Farscape. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

106 - SALE! Hellraiser Doug Bradley hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Doug Bradley as Pinhead from the classic 

horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - SALE! Hellraiser Simon Bamford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Simon Bamford as Butterball from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

108 - SALE! Hellraiser Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Chatterer from the 

classic horror, Hellraiser. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

109 - SALE! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as Big Daddy Zombie 

from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

110 - SALE! Oliver! Mark Lester hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Mark Lester as Oliver in the classic movie, 

Oliver! Mark has also added his character name Oliver. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - SALE! Hammer Horror Plague of the Zombies hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts the poster for the Hammer 

Horror The Plague of Zombies and is hand signed by Jacqueline Pearce who played the role of Alice. Mark has also added his character name Oliver. 

This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

112 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic movie, 

Quadrophenia. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - SALE! Space 1999 Catherine Schell hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Catherine Schell as Maya in the 

classic sci-fi tv show, Space: 1999. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

114 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the classic Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

115 - SALE! Star Wars Sean Crawford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Sean Crawford as Saelt Marae Yakface in 

the classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

116 - SALE! Star Wars Jabba's Palace hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts a scene from Jabba's Palace, hand 

signed by Sean Crawford (Yakface) and Tim ry (Whiphid) in the classic Star Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic 

and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - SALE! Star Wars Tim Dry hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tim Dry as J'Quille Whiphid in the classic Star 

Wars movie, Return of the Jedi. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

118 - SALE! Star Wars Richard Oldfield hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Richard Oldfield as Hobbie (Rogue 4) in 

the classic Star Wars movie, The Empire Strikes Back. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

119 - SALE! Star Wars Anthony Forrest hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Anthony Forrest as a Sandtrooper in the 

classic Star Wars movie, A New Hope. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - SALE! Star Wars Angus MacInnes hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts a Y-Wing ship, as piloted by Angus 

MacInnes as Gold Leader Dutch in the classic Star Wars movie, A New Hope. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the 

UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - SALE! Friday 13th Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie franchise, Friday the 13th. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

122 - SALE! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as Big Daddy Zombie 

from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - SALE! Texas Chainsaw Massacre John Dugan hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts John Dugan as Grandpa in 

the classic 19970s horror, The Texas Chainsaw Massacre. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading 

autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

124 - SALE! True Blood Ryan Kwanten hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Ryan Kwanten as Jason Stackhouse in 

the hit tv show, True Blood. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - SALE! The Walking Dead Gale Anne Hurd hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo is signed by Gale Anne Hurd, executive 

producer on the hit tv show, The Walking Dead, hand signed by director, writer and special effect supervisor, Greg Nicotero. This signed photo is 

guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

126 - SALE! The Walking Dead Greg Nicotero hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts a scene from the hit tv show, The 

Walking Dead, hand signed by director, writer and special effect supervisor, Greg Nicotero. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied 

from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

127 - SALE! Hellraiser Doug Bradley hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10x8 photo, hand signed by Doug 

Bradley as Pinhead in the horror, Hellraiser: Bloodline. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the mounted 

display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

128 - Dave Prowse, Jeremy Bulloch and Kenny Baker signed Star Wars DVD stuck to 10x8inch card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

129 - Batman Aliens 1990 softback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Batman Fortunate son 1990 softback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Batman Anarky 1990 softback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Batman No man's land 1990 softback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Batman Legacy 1990 softback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Tony Blair rare hand signed frame prime ministerial presentation photograph. An excellent colour photograph of Tony Blair and his entire family on 

the steps of 10 Downing Street on election day in 1997. This is in a rare 10 Downing Street presentation frame, and it comes in its original presentation 

box complete with gold No. 10 crest to the front. Originally gifted to a retiring civil servant in November 1997. 9.5 x 11.5 overall. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

135 - Vintage autograph book including autographs from the following Arthur Askey, Turner Layton, Kim Peacock (Paul Temple), Stanley Holloway and 

many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

136 - Vintage autograph album book including signatures from Peter Cavanagh, The Four Ramblers, Will Hay Jnr, Vera Lynn, Billy Cotton, Billy Tasker, 

Vic Oliver, Anne Ziegler, Webster Booth, Peggy Cochrane, Monte Rey, Elsie and Doris Waters, Benny Hill, Max Miller, Sam Costa, Michael Spivakovsky 

and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

137 - Vintage autograph album with photographs from 1940s-60s. Signatures such as Kim Peacock, Elsie and Doris Waters, Patricia Roc, Peggy 

Cochrane, Peter Cavanagh, Ann Shelton, Petula Clark and also included are facsimile signed photos of: Victor Mature, Richard Burton, David Niven, 

Stewart Granger, Jean Simmons, and Joan Crawford. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

138 - Laurel and Hardy signed lined page. The couple have signed the page, individually, in different coloured bold inks. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

139 - Brigitte Bardot signed colour postcard photograph of the French film star and animal activist. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

140 - Millvina Dean titanic survivor signed 6x4 black and white photo of the titanic. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

141 - Will Hay Jnr signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - James Mason signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

143 - Billy Dainty signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Diane Lee of Peters and Lee signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Arthur English signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - John Le Mesurier signed lined page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

147 - Queen Camilla Her Majesty The Queen signed letter on Clarence House headed paper. Dated 6th March 2023. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

148 - Margaret Thatcher signed colour photo 10x7 mounted piece. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

149 - His Serene Highnese prince albert II of Monaco The formal 2021 Christmas card from the Ruler of Monaco bearing facsimile signatures of him and 

his wife, PRINCESS CHARLENE.In original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Tony Blair signed 10x8 colour photo of former prime minister. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Football Liverpool Vintage Retro Replica Shirt Multi Signed by 5 Anfield Legends Including Phil Neal, Ronnie Whelan, and David Fairclough. Great 

Lot. Shirt Housed in a Frame Measuring 34 x 30 inches overall. Fantastic Signatures. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

152 - Concorde Calendar 1989 by British Airways, This Large Calendar Features the Iconic Supersonic Passenger Jet Concorde with some stunning 

images, outer cover is showing signs of age but inside is fine, Approx size 24 x 18.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

153 - Princess Diana 26x19 overall mounted and framed signature piece includes signed page and stunning photo done to a professional standard. Good 

condition Est. £800 - 850 

154 - Football Sir Alf Ramsey 20x20 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed page and superb black and white. Good condition Est. £80 - 

120 

155 - Pele signed 23x19 mounted signature piece includes signed photo, unsigned photo picturing the iconic moment with Muhammad Ali and name 

plaque. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

156 - Cricket Robin Smith signed limited edition colour print signed by the artist Paul Hampsell drawn for the England and Hampshire and England benefit 

year signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - John H Stracey 20x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Stracey (born 22 

September 1950) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the 

WBC and lineal welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

158 - Dave Crawley 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Crawley (4 May 

1910 11 December 1974) was a British boxer. After winning an Area title at bantamweight, he moved up to featherweight, at which he challenged for a 

world title, before moving up again to lightweight, at which he was British champion in 1938. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

159 - Ray Reardon 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a colour photo and a signed album page. Good condition Est. £30 - 

34 

160 - Muhammad Ali Colour Print Housed in a Frame Measuring 22 x 19. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

161 - Queens Of The Stone Age American Band Multi Signed Promo Sheet, With colour Photo of the Group, Professionally Mounted then Framed to An 

Overall Size of 27 x 17 inches. Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

162 - Nat Loubet 19x15 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a signed 'The Ring' magazine cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

163 - Teddy Sheringham 18x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed colour photo, one unsigned and a name plaque. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

164 - Fred Davis 19x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes colour photo and signed album page. Davis OBE was an English 

professional player of snooker and English billiards. He was an eight-time World Snooker Championship winner from 1948 to 1956, and a two-time winner 

of the World Billiards Championship. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

165 - Football Michael Owen signed autograph display. Two colour signed photos professionally mounted and framed to approx. 21 x 17 inches. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

166 - Phil Daniels signed autograph piece 4x2.5 Inch mounted includes 3 colours photos mounted in Brown Frame overall size 17x17 Inch. Is an English 

actor, musician and singer. Good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - England Legends 23x19 inch mounted The Pride of England Griffin caricature print featuring some of the legendary names of English Football. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

168 - Horse Racing Tony McCoy signed 21x17 overall framed and mounted colour montage print celebrating his 4000 winner at Towcester racecourse 

7th Nov 2003 riding Mountain Tunes. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

169 - Athletics. Mary Decker and Zola Budd Signed The Fall, Sky Atlantic Movie Advertising Poster. Housed in a Frame Measuring 39 x 29 inches 

approx. Good condition Est. £100 - 150 

170 - Boxing George Foreman signed 33x38 boxing shorts display. Good condition Est. £350 - 400 

171 - Boxing Anthony Joshua signed 27x32 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

172 - Golf multi signed WGC HSBC Champions 2010 Tournament 23x21 mounted Flag display 13 fantastic signatures include Rory McIlroy, Ernie Els, 

Lee Westwood, Padraig Harrington. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

173 - Evander Holyfield signed 20x16 mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

174 - Angie Dickinson 20x14 framed and mounted signature display includes signed album page and beautiful colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - Cricket. Geoff Boycott and Artist Mike Stead Signed Geoff Boycott Black and White 504/850 Print. Published by Art Graphics. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

176 - Cricket. Geoff Boycott and Artist Mike Stead Signed Geoff Boycott Black and White 438/850 Print. Published by Art Graphics. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 



 

 

177 - Military. The Queens Lifeguard leaving Hyde Park barracks Feb 1986 Colour Print by Christine Bousfield. Housed in a frame measuring 23 x 19 

inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

178 - Military. Artist Alan Foster signed limited edition 17 of 125 Colour Print titled The Lying State of Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother, 

April 2002. housed in a frame measuring 21 x 17 inches overall. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

179 - Joe Davis 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a black and white photo and signed album page. Davis OBE (15 April 

1901 10 July 1978) was an English professional snooker and English billiards player. He was the dominant figure in snooker from the 1920s to the 1950s 

and has been credited with inventing aspects of the way the game is now played, such as break building. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

180 - David Bowie 24x22 overall mounted and framed signature display includes fantastic, signed colour photo and display.. Good condition Est. £350 - 

360 

181 - Cricket. Vintage Newspaper Page From 1902 Showing Australian Cricket Team in 1902. Some Fox marks Present. Housed in a Frame Measuring 

13 x 11.5 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

182 - Lauren Bacall signed 14x12 inch framed and mounted black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

183 - Dad's Army Signed Vintage Cut Pictures Of Arthur Lowe and John Le Mesurier With 15x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

184 - Ivor Novello 23x19 in overall mounted and framed signature piece includes signed Till the Boys Come Home music programme sheet, black and 

white photo and name plaque. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

185 - Cricket. Season 2010 County Captains Multi Signed Autograph Sheet. Includes Luke Sutton, Phillip Mustard, James Foster, Alviro Petersen, Alex 

Gidman, Dominic Cork, Robert Key, Glen Chapple, Matthew Hoggard and others. Housed in a Frame Measuring 18.5 x 14 inches. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

186 - Military. Christine Bousfield colour print titled The Queens Lifeguards Horse Guards. Housed in a frame measuring 23 x 19 inches. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

187 - WW2 Les Munro, Geo Johnny Johnson, Ken Lucas and Ray Grayston Signed Target in Sight Colour Print by Martin Bleasby. Further signed by 

Bleasby. 13 of 750 Prints. Print Housed in a Frame Measuring 25x18 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £24 - 26 

188 - Wg Cdr Bill Townsend Signed Robert Taylor Colour Print Titled Wellington. Housed in Silver Effect Frame Measuring 25x20 inches approx. Good 

condition Est. £46 - 50 

189 - John Wayne signed 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £900 - 1000 

190 - Cricket. Colour Reproduction Print Titled William Lillywhite. Housed in a Frame Measuring 15 x 12 inches approx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

191 - Rex Williams 19x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes coloured photo and signed album page. Williams BEM (born 20 July 

1933) is a retired English professional snooker and billiards player. He was the second player to make an official maximum break, achieving this in an 

exhibition match in December 1965. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

192 - F1 David Coulthard Signed Folded Poster/Magazine, Framed to an overall size of 18 x 14 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

193 - Football Man Utd's David Sadler Signed Black and White Photo, Framed to an overall size of 17 x 15 inches. Signed in silver ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

194 - George Raft 19x15 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

195 - Sir John Mills 19 x 15 inch Mounted and Framed Signature Piece, Includes Signed Album Page and a Fantastic Black and White Photo. Good 

Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

196 - Cricket. Black and White Vintage Reproduction Print Showing 12 Cricketers. Housed in a Frame Measuring 17.5 x 13.5 inches. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

197 - Cricket. History of the Cricket Bat Informative Small Print. Housed in a Presentation Frame Measuring 9 x 7 inches approx. Good condition Est. £14 

- 16 

198 - Cricket. Black and White Vintage Reproduction Print Showing Nicholas Felix. Housed in a Frame Measuring 17 x 13.5 inches approx. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

199 - Cricket. Black and White Vintage Reproduction Print Showing Alfred Mynn Esq and N Felix Esq. Housed in a Frame Measuring 17 x 13 inches. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

200 - Ron Chopper Harris signed 16x12 inch black and white print pictured celebrating with the FA cup with his Chelsea teammates. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

201 - West Ham Legends multi signed 16x12 inch colour montage print signatures include Bryan Pop Robson, Phil Parkes and Clyde Best. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Alex Stepney signed 16x12 inch Manchester United Legend colour print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

203 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch 1966 World cup final colour print pictured scoring his hat trick goal inscribed 'JOB DONE'. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

204 - England 1966 World Cup Heroes multi signed 16x12 inch colour photo includes Martin Peters, Geoff Hurst and George Cohen pictured celebrating 

after the final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch 1966 World cup final colour print pictured celebrating with his England teammates. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

206 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch 1966 World cup final They Think It's All Over It Is Now black and white print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch 1966 World Cup final montage colourised print pictured scoring his hat trick. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - West Ham Legend's and 1966 World Cup winners Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 16x12 inch colourised print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - England 1966 World Cup Heroes multi signed 16x12 inch colour photo includes Gordon Banks, Martin Peters, Geoff Hurst and George Cohen. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 inch black and white print pictured lifting the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Denis Law signed 20x12 inch Manchester United colour print pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

212 - Norman Whiteside signed 16x12 inch Manchester United Legend black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

213 - Manchester United 1968 European Cup Winners multi signed 16x12 inch colour photo signatures include Alex Stepney, Tony Dunne, David Sadler 

and John Aston. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

214 - England 1966 World Cup Heroes Jack Charlton and George Cohen signed 20x14 inch colour print pictured celebrating after the 1966 world cup 

final. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

215 - Brazil Legend Carlos Alberto signed 16x12 inch colourised print pictured holding the Jules Rimet trophy. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

216 - Joe Corrigan signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Ian St John signed 16x12 inch black and white photo pictured with his Liverpool teammate Roger Hunt. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 20x16 inch colourised print pictured celebrating during the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

219 - Paul Sculthorpe signed 18x14 inch limited edition no 227/500 big blue tube print pictured with the challenge cup after St Helen's victory in 2004. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Sleepers 1996 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

221 - Jim Carey number 23 Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

222 - Wiege Der Angst. Stanley Tucci, Kyra Sedgwick Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Night Watch Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Die Fährte Des Grauens Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

225 - Species 1995 Film Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Radio Star the AFN-Story Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - The Object of Beauty 1991 Film Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

228 - The Grifters 1991 Film Original Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Akte : Der Film Fight The Future Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

230 - Portrait of a Lady 1997 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - Larry Flynt - Die Nackte Wahrheit. The People vs. Larry Flynt. Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Armageddon (1998) Film Bruce Willis Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - Chasing Amy 1997 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - FX2 Die Tödliche Illusion Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - The Juror 1996 Film Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

236 - Teuflisch Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Posse 1993 Film.Die Rache des Jessie Lee. Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Ich. Darf. Nicht. Schlafen 2014 Film. (Before I Go to Sleep) Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

239 - Judi Dench IRIS (2001 Film) Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

240 - Untreu Richard Gere, Diane Lane, Olivier Martinez Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - Fesseln Der Macht (True Confessions 1981 Film) Large Movie Poster 33x23.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - Hugh Jackman signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Andy Garcia signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Doris Day signed 5x4 inch approx. black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

245 - Rod Stewart signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Tina Turner signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - Mathew Perry signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Britney Spears signed 6x4 inch colour post card photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Halle Berry signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Jack Charlton signed 8x3inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Helen Sharman signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

252 - Francis Lee signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Clive Sinclair signed Thanks to Industry FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

254 - Patrick Moore signed Planets and Beyond FDC. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

255 - Geri Halliwell signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

256 - Melanie C signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - Christopher Eccleston signed A5 page with a doodle of a dalek. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

258 - Troy Kotsur signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - James Belushi signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Bradley Wiggins signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Nobby Stiles signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Linford Christie signed 8x6inch promo colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Rt Hon Theresa May MP signed 6x4inch colour photo card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

265 - Nigella Lawson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Linford Christie signed 6x4inch colour promo photo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - David Jason signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

268 - Richard Dreyfuss signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

269 - Gordon Banks signed 4x4inch piece of paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

270 - Alan Shearer signature on back of letter asking for autograph. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Paul Gascoigne and Ruud Gullit signed autograph page. Signed back-to-back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

272 - Rod Stewart signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

273 - Lynda Carter signed 7x5inch colour photo as Wonder Woman. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - John Glenn signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

275 - Priscilla Presley signed pantomime flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Jackie Collins signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Billie Piper signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Julian Glover signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Emma Bunton signed 8x6inch Heart FM flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Ralph Bellamy signed 10x8inch sepia photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Cleo Laine and Johnny Dankworth signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

282 - Sarah Douglas signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Judi Dench signed 10x8inch colour James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

284 - Bonnie Langford signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Hugh Jackman signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

286 - Michael Palin signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Rt Hon Nicola Sturgeon MP signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Jean Alexander signed 8x6inch colour photo along with ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Angela Merkel signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Tony Blair signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Barry Gibb signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Roger Bannister signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

293 - Sarah Ferguson signature below black and white photo on 10x8inch page. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

294 - Angela Lansbury signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Bobby Charlton signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

296 - David Tennant signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

297 - Tom Jones signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

298 - Keala Settle signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Samantha Bond signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

300 - Autographed DAVID COURT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Arsenal right-wing DAVID COURT striking a full-length action pose for photographers 

prior to a First Division encounter with Blackpool at Bloomfield Road in 1962, signed Best Wishes in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

301 - Autographed ALAN SKIRTON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Arsenal winger ALAN SKIRTON posing for photographers prior to a 3-2 defeat to 

Burnley in a First Division encounter at Turf Moor in 1960, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

302 - Autographed PETER BRABROOK 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Chelsea's PETER BRABROOK rising high to head an effort on goal during a First 

Division encounter with Aston Villa at Villa Park in 1958, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

303 - Autographed RON HARRIS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Chelsea captain RON HARRIS striking a superb full length pose for photographers during 

a photo-shoot at the Blues training ground in 1968, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

304 - Autographed JOHN JACKSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Crystal Palace goalkeeper JOHN JACKSON diving full 

length to make a save during a 2-0 defeat to Wolves in a First Division encounter at Selhurst Park in 1972, signed in black marker. . Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

305 - Autographed RON BAYNHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting RON BAYNHAM, the England goalkeeper diving at the feet of Spanish forward Jose 

Luis Perez-Paya during an International friendly at Wembley in 1955, the home side recorded a 4-1 victory, signed (by Baynham only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

306 - Autographed ALAN HODGKINSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting England's Derek Kevan and ALAN HODGKINSON running laps at White Hart 

Lane, during a training session prior to making their debut in a 2-1 victory over Scotland in a British Home International at Wembley in 1957, signed (by 

Hodgkinson only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

307 - Autographed PHIL NEVILLE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing England's PHIL NEVILLE on the shoulders of teammate David 

Beckham as they celebrate Beckham's opening goal in a 3-1 victory over Croatia in a friendly International at Portman Road in 2003, signed (by Neville 

only) in silver marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

308 - Autographed DES WALKER 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting England players posing for a team photo prior to a penalty shoot-out defeat to Germany in 

the 1990 World Cup semi-final, played at the Stadio Delle Alpi in Turin, signed by DES WALKER in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

309 - Autographed DAVE WATSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing England's squad of players posing for photographers prior 

to a 2-0 victory over the United States in a friendly International at the Colosseum in Los Angeles in 1985, signed by DAVE WATSON in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

310 - Autographed HOWARD RILEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Leicester City winger HOWARD RILEY posing for photographers prior to a First 

Division encounter with West Ham United in 1963, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

311 - Autographed BOBBY GRAHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool's Phil Ferns, Gordon Wallace, George Scott and BOBBY GRAHAM posing 

for photographers' side by side during a photo-shoot at Melwood training ground in 1968, signed (by Graham only) in black marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 



 

 

312 - Autographed BILLY BINGHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Luton Town's BILLY BINGHAM and Allan Brown posing for photographers prior to a 1-

1 draw with Blackpool in an FA Cup sixth round tie at Bloomfield Road in 1959, signed Best Wishes (by Bingham only) in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

313 - Autographed JOHN GROVES 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Luton Town's Ken Hawkes, JOHN GROVES and Wally Shanks posing side by side for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Kenilworth Road in 1958, signed (by Groves only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

314 - Autographed PETER DOBING 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester City's PETER DOBING and Bill Leivers posing for photographers' shoulder 

to shoulder during a photo-shoot at Maine Road in 1962, signed (by Dobing only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

315 - Autographed WES BROWN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's WES BROWN and Wayne Rooney arm in arm as they celebrate in front of 

supporters at the Luzhniki Stadium following a penalty shoot-out victory over Chelsea in the 2008 Champions League Final, signed (by Brown only) in 

black marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

316 - Autographed PAUL EDWARDS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Man United's PAUL EDWARDS getting to the ball ahead of Stoke City goalkeeper 

Gordon Banks, during a 2-2 draw in a First Division encounter at the Victoria Ground in 1970, signed (by Edwards only) in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

317 - Autographed TONY HAWKSWORTH 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United goalkeeper TONY HAWKSWORTH posing for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford in 1955, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

318 - Autographed PHIL NEVILLE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's PHIL NEVILLE and Peter Schmeichel celebrating at the Nou Camp 

following a memorable 2-1 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1999 Champions League Final, signed (by Neville only) in black marker.. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

319 - Autographed ALEX TAIT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Newcastle United centre-forward ALEX TAIT posing for photographers prior to a 3-2 defeat 

to Burnley in a First Division encounter at Turf Moor in 1957, signed in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

320 - Autographed STEVE HUNT 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting New York Cosmos players including STEVE HUNT posing for a team photo prior to a 1-1 

draw with Chelsea in a friendly at Stamford Bridge in 1978, signed (by Hunt only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

321 - Autographed BILLY BINGHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Northern Ireland players posing for a team photo prior to a 3-1 defeat to England in a 

British Home International at Goodison Park in 1954, signed by BILLY BINGHAM in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

322 - Autographed SANDY JARDINE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers captain SANDY JARDINE, followed by goalkeeper PETER McCLOY and the 

rest of the team walking out onto the field of play prior to a 1-1 draw with Cologne in the second leg of the 1979 European Cup quarter final at Ibrox, 

signed by Jardine and McCloy in black marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

323 - Autographed DONALD FORD 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland's DONALD FORD in full length action during a 2-0 victory over Wales in a 

British Home International at Hampden Park in 1974, signed Best Wishes in black marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

324 - Autographed DON MEGSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Sheffield Wednesday captain DON MEGSON striking a wonderful full-length action pose 

for photographers during a photo-shoot at Hillsborough prior to the Owls appearance in the 1966 FA Cup Final, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

325 - Autographed TONY ALLEN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Stoke City's Stanley Matthews, Robert Irvine and TONY ALLEN standing shoulder to 

shoulder for photographers during a photo-shoot at the Victoria Ground in 1963, signed (by Allen only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

326 - Autographed DON ROGERS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Swindon Town centre-forward DON ROGERS warming up in front of photographers prior 

to a game in 1969, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

327 - Autographed PAUL STEWART 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting PAUL STEWART scoring Tottenham's equalising goal in a 2-1 victory over Nottingham 

Forest in the 1991 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

328 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting ALFIE CONN being jumped upon by teammate TERRY NAYLOR after scoring 

Tottenham's opening goal in a 2-0 victory over Chelsea in a First Division encounter at White Hart Lane in 1975, signed by both players in fine blue 

marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

329 - Autographed IAN COLLARD 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting IAN COLLARD and John Osborne parading the FA Cup around The Hawthorns prior to 

West Bromwich Albion's first game of the 1968/69 season against Sheffield Wednesday, the Baggies defeated Everton 1-0 the previous May thanks to an 

extra-time winner from Jeff Astle, signed (by Collard only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

330 - Irene Worth signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

331 - Sylvia Syms signed 3x2inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

332 - Lulu signed 4xinch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

333 - Frances de la Tour signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

334 - Sheila Steafel signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

335 - Alan Shearer signed album page.. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

336 - Virginia Mckenna signed 7x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

337 - Cannon and Ball signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

338 - Goodies signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Signed by all 3. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Michael Wilding signed 6x4inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

340 - Hugh Mcdirmid signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

341 - Joe Fiennes signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

342 - Billy Ocean signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

343 - Peter Noone signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

344 - Mr Pastry signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

345 - Derek Farr signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

346 - Bobby Howes signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

347 - John Gielgud signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

348 - Eric Portman signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

349 - Henry Kendall signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

350 - Eric Lander signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

351 - Billy J Kramer signed 5x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

352 - Neil Sedaka signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

353 - Gary Lineker signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

354 - Paul Nicholas signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

355 - Michael Brandon signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

356 - Max Bygraves signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

357 - Frank Middlemass signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

358 - Tony Britton signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

359 - Dave Berry signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

360 - Warren Mitchell signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

361 - Helen Ryan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

362 - Brian Cox signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

363 - Sinead Cusack signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

364 - Liz Smith signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

365 - Julie Andrews signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

366 - Peggy Ashcroft signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

367 - Keith Chegwin signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

368 - Liberace signed album page with doodle of piano. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

369 - Natasha Richardson signed small black and white newspaper photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

370 - Milo O'Shea signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

371 - Topol signed 6x4inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

372 - Owen Teale signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

373 - Gary Bond signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

374 - Simon Cadell signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

375 - Ian Carmichael signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

376 - Cal Mccord signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Slight knocks to edges. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

377 - Norman Panting signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

378 - Wendy Hillier signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

379 - Graham Crowden signed 6x4inch note. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

380 - Michael Kitchen signed 6x4inch white label. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

381 - Emlyn Williams signed 6x4inch note. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

382 - Michael Craig and Bruce Forsyth signed album page. Signed back-to-back. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

383 - Jimmy Jewel signed album page with Hylda photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

384 - Georgina Hale signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

385 - Liza Goddard signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

386 - Anne Charleston signed 6x4inch white postcard. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

387 - Sarah Kestelman ALS. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

388 - Sheila Hancock small signature piece with candid photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

389 - Susan Boyle signature piece. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

390 - John Hurt irregular cut signature piece. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

391 - Noddy Holder irregular cut signature piece. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

392 - Clement Attlee small signature piece inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - Alan Davidson small signature piece with unsigned 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

394 - Charles Simon small signature piece inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

395 - Marian Anderson signed Carnegie Hall programme. Signed on front cover. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - Eileen Atkins ALS. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

397 - Arthur Askey signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

398 - George Chakiris signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

399 - Noele Gordon small signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

400 - Harry Secombe signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

401 - Bo Svenson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

402 - Jonathan Pryce signed loose book page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

403 - Egon Krentz signed 12x8inch colour photo.. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

404 - Flying pickets signed irregular cut page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

405 - Joan Rivers signed 7x7inch white page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

406 - Holly Hunter signed flyer. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

407 - Constance Cummings signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

408 - Charles Bronson signed photo inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

409 - Hedy Lamarr signed Hollywood studio magazine front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

410 - Tom Jones signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

411 - Robert Glenister signature attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

412 - Bernard Gallagher signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

413 - Norman Wisdom large signature on A4 page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

414 - Tom Jones signed A4 page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

415 - John Challis signed A5 page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

416 - Jackie Cooper signed A4 page.. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - Gerald Durrell and Lee Durrell signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - Frankie goes to Hollywood signed A5 page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

419 - Robert Goulet signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

420 - Marcel Marceau signed A5 page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

421 - George Segal signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

422 - Rod Steiger signed A4 page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

423 - Chris Cooper signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

424 - Courtney Thorne-Smith signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

425 - Elizabeth Canalis signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

426 - Rise Stevens signature piece inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

427 - Frank Langella signed flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

428 - Joe Bologna signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

429 - 1959 Cambridge theatre programme. Signed by 10 including Denison, Gray, Gayson, Middleton, Raymond, Kendall, Neilson, Melford, Sharkey and 

Burke. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

430 - The Sackville Illustrated Dictionary of Athletics by Tom Knight and Nick Troop 1988 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages published by 

Sackville Books Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Multi-Signed Book, The Golden Book of The Olympic Games by Erich Kamper and Bill Mallon 1993 Hardback Book 2nd Edition with 672 pages 

Multi-Signed by 5 Olympic Athletes including Paul Benett (Rowing) published by Vallardi and Associati Milan, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

432 - Michael Carruth Signed Book, Ring of Gold by Michael Carruth and Peter Byrne 1992 Softback Book First Edition with 134 pages Signed by 

Michael Carruth on the Title page published by Blackwater Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Barry McGuigan Signed Book, The Fighting Irish by Patrick Myler 1987 Softback Book First Edition with 189 pages Signed by Barry McGuigan on 

the Title page published by Brandon Book Publishers Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

434 - Multi-Signed Team Sheets (Printed Signatures) 1997 All Blacks to UK and Ireland (47 Signatures), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Trevor West Signed Book, 150 Years of Trinity Rugby, Dublin University Football Club, 1854, 2004 Edited by Trevor West 2003 Hardback Book 

First Edition with 160 pages Signed by Trevor West on the Title page published by Wordwell Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Ronnie Delany Signed Book, Staying The Distance by Ronnie Delany 2006 Hardback Book First Edition with 208 pages Signed by Ronnie Delany 

on the Third page published by The O'Brien Press Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Signed Book, A Proper Spectacle, Women Olympians 1900, 1936 by Stephania Daniels and Anita Tedder 2000 Softback book First Edition with 

163 pages Signed by 2 people (Unknown) on the Title page published by Zenana Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - Margaret Molloy Signed Book, Martin Sheridan Mayo's Famous Son 1881, 1918 by Margaret Molloy 2018 Hardback Book First Edition with 558 

pages Signed by Margaret Molloy on the Title page published by BCH, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

439 - Multi-Signed Book, The Politics of Irish Athletics 1850, 1990 by Padraig Griffin 1990 Hardback Book First Edition with 352 pages Multi-Signed by 

approx. 40 athletes and Padraig Griffin on various Front and Back pages published by Marathon Publications, good condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 

44 

440 - John A Murphy Signed Book, Where Finbarr Played, A Concise Illustrated History of Sport in University College Cork, 1911, 2011 by John A 

Murphy 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 254 pages Signed by John A Murphy on the Title page published by The Office of the Vice President for 

the Student Experience, University College Cork, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

441 - Xth Olympiad Los Angles, 1932, George R Watson Olympic Photograph Collection Edited by Delmar Watson and Miseki L Simon 1984 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 135 pages published by Obunsha Co Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

442 - The Complete Who's Who of Irish International Football 1945, 96 by Stephen McGarrigle 1996Hardback Book First Edition with 237 pages 

published by Mainstream Publishing Company (Edinburgh) Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

443 - Multi-Signed Book, Cork Champions Past and Present, A Brief Political and Sporting History of Cork Athletics (1873, 2012) by Liam Fleming 2013 

Softback Book First Edition with 377 pages Multi-Signed by six on the Title page published by Liam Fleming, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

444 - Michael E Ulyatt Signed Book, The Fighting O'Kellys by Michael E Ulyatt 1991 Softback Book First Edition with 77 pages Signed by Michael E 

Ulyatt on the Title page published by Hutton Press Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

445 - Dr Sean F Pettit Signed Book, The City of Cork 1700, 1900 by Dr Sean F Pettit 1977 Hardback Book First Edition with 303 pages Signed by Dr 

Sean F Pettit on the Title page published by Studio Publications Cork, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Eamonn Coghlan Signed Book, Eamonn Coghlan, Chairman of The Boards, Master of The Mile by Eamonn Coghlan with George Kimball 2008 

Softback Book First Edition with 264 pages Signed by Eamonn Coghlan on the Title page published by Red Rock Press Ireland, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

447 - Peter Lovesey and Keith Morbey Signed Book, British Athletics 1866, 80 by Peter Lovesey and Keith Morbey 2016 Softback Book First Edition with 

254 pages Signed by Peter Lovesey and Keith Morbey on the Title page published by The National Union of Track Statisticians, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

448 - Robert Thompson Signed Book, Ballymoney Heroes 1914, 1918 by Robert Thompson 1999 Softback Book First Edition with 392 pages Signed by 

Robert Thompson on the Title page published by Robert Thompson, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - Robert Thompson Signed Book, Ballycastle Heroes 1914, 1918 by Robert Thompson 2011 Softback Book First Edition with 162 pages Signed by 

Robert Thompson on the Title page published by Robert Thompson, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Marjorie Lyle Signed Book, Becket's Relic, Two Boys and a Murder by Marjorie Lyle 2003 Softback Book First Edition with 160 pages Signed by 

Marjorie Lyle on the Title page published by Chough Press Canterbury, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Marcus De Burca Signed Book, The GAA Second Edition, A History by Marcus De Burca 2000 Softback Book First Softback Edition with 260 pages 

Signed by Marcus De Burca on the First page published by Gill and Macmilan Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Con Houlihan Signed Book, Windfalls by Con Houlihan 1997 Softback Book Reprinted Edition with 175 pages Signed by Con Houlihan on the Title 

page published by Boglark Press Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Howard Clegg Signed Book, A Canuck in England, Journal of a Canadian Soldier by Howard Clegg 1942 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 

pages Signed by Howard Clegg on the Third page published by George G Harrap and Co Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Dennis McIntyre Signed Book, Bramstoker and The Irishness of Dracula by Dennis McIntyre 2013 Softback Book First Edition with 80 pages Signed 

by Dennis McIntyre on the Title page published by The Shara Press Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Worldwide Mint Stamps Living Earth 1995 Includes Mint Stamps from Australia, Canada, Ireland, Singapore, Sweden, UK and UN in a 20-page 

Book, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Giant Panda Collection of Worldwide Mint and used Stamps 200+, Postcards 23, FDCs 17, Miniature Sheets 44, Plus Pre-Paid and Air-Mail 

Envelopes, 2 unopened packs of Giant Pandas in Hong Kong, plus other items, Housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

457 - A Collection of Cats, 57 Benham FDCs in a Bespoke Album, Includes Belgian, New Zealand, Jersey, Orlando, Falkland Island, Isle of Man, Manx 

Cat plus many others all are unaddressed with Cat Stamps and FDI Postmarks, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

458 - A Collection of Cats, 47 Benham FDCs in a Bespoke Album, Includes Tanzania, Great Britain, Gibraltar, Tuvalu, Swaziland, The Gambia plus 

others, all are unaddressed with Cat Stamps and FDI Postmarks, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

459 - Lord Killanin and John Rodda Signed Book, The Olympic Games, 80 Years of People, Events and Records Edited by Lord Killanin and John Rodda 

1976 Hardback Book First Edition with 272 pages Signed by Lord Killanin and John Rodda on the Third page published by Barrie and Jenkins Ltd 

London, signs of ageing good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

460 - Chronicle of the Olympics 1896, 1996 Hardback Book First Edition with 312 pages Signed by 3 Athletes on the Third page published by Dorling 

Kindersley, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - J J Walsh Signed Book, Across The World For Sport by J J Walsh 1957 Hardback Book First Edition with 232 pages Signed by J J Walsh on the 

First page printed by Munster Express Newspaper Publishers, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Jonathan Edwards Signed Book, A Time To Jump, The Authorized Biography of Jonathan Edwards by Malcolm Folley 2000 Hardback book First 

Edition with 260 pages Signed by Jonathan Edwards on the Title page published by Harper Collins Publishers London, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Marcus de Burca Signed Book, The G.A.A., A History of the Gaelic Athletic Association by Marcus de Burca 1980 Softback Book First Edition with 

280 pages Signed by Marcus de Burca on the First page published by Cumann Luthchleas Gael Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Carl Lewis Signed Book, Inside Track, My Professional Life in Amateur Track and Field by Carl Lewis with Jeffrey Marx 1990 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 240 pages Signed by Carl Lewis on the First page published by Simon and Shuster, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

465 - Lord Killanin Signed Book, My Olympic Years by Lord Killanin 1983 Hardback Book First Edition with 238 pages Signed by Lord Killanin on the Title 

page published by Secker and Warburg London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Noel Henry Signed Book, From Sophie to Sonia, A History of Women's Athletics by Noel Henry 1998 Softback Book First Edition with 207 pages 

Signed by Noel Henry on the Title page Printed by Vision Print Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Colin A Shields Signed Book, Runs will take place Whatever The Weather, The Centenary History of the Scottish Cross Country Union 1890, 1990 

by Colin A Shields 1990 Softback Book First Edition with 283 pages Signed by Colin A Shields on the Title page published by Scottish Cross Country 

Union, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Robert Hanna Signed Book, The Armoy Athletes, A Tribute to Steve and Charlie McCooke by Robert Hanna 1990 Plus Olympic Facts and Figures 

by David Guiney 1992 both are Softback Books published by Mid-Antrim Historical Group and The Olympic Council of Ireland, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - David Wallechinsky Signed Book, The Complete Book of the Olympics 2012 Edition by David Wallechinsky and Jamie Loucky Softback Book First 

Edition with 1328 pages Signed by David Wallechinsky on the First page published by Aurum Press Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

470 - John Powell and Peter Matthews Signed Book, Walks, A Statistical Survey of British Men's and Women's Race Walking by John Powell and Peter 

Matthews Historical Series Booklet No 16 (2014) Softback Book with 128 pages Signed by John Powell and Peter Matthews on the First page published 

by National Union of Track Statisticians, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

471 - Dominic Branigan Signed Book, Clonliffe Harriers Athletic Club 1886, 2013 by Dominic Branigan 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 238 pages 

Signed by Dominic Branigan on the Title page published by Original Writing Ltd Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Katie Taylor Signed Book, Katie Taylor My Olympic Dream, The Gold Medal Winner's Astonishing Own Story by Katie Taylor 2012 Hardback Book 

First Edition with 213 pages Signed by Katie Taylor on the Title page published by Simon and Schuster UK Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

473 - Richard Hymans Signed Book, The United states Olympic Trials for Track and Field 19008 -1992 by Richard Hymans (ATFS) 1996 Softback Book 

First Edition with 319 pages Signed by Richard Hymans on the Title page published by USA Track and Field, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Kelly Holmes Signed Book, Kelly Holmes My Olympic Ten Days by Kelly Holmes with Richard Lewis 2004 Hardback Book First Edition with 80 

pages Signed by Kelly Holmes on the Second page published by Virgin Books Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Tom Kiely Signed Book, Tom Kiely Erin's Champion by Kevin McCarthy 2020 Softback Book First Edition with 288 pages Signed by Tom Kiely on 

the Inside Front Cover published by Mercier Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

476 - Sally Gunnell Signed Book, Running Tall by Sally Gunnell and Christopher Priest 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 199 pages Signed by Sally 

Gunnell on the First page published by Bloomsbury Publishing Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Rugby World Cup '91 by David Guiney 1991 Softback Book First Edition with 130 pages Signed by approx. 30 Rugby Players Includes Brendon 

Mullern, Gareth Morgan, plus many others published by Sportsworld, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

478 - Sebastian Coe Signed Book, Sebastian Coe Born To Run, The Authorizes Life in Athletics by David Miller 1992 Softback Book First Edition with 212 

page Signed by Sebastian Coe on the First page published by Pavilion Books Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - John Joe Barry Signed Book, The Ballincurry Hare, The Life and Times of a Champion by John Joe Barry 1986 Softback Book First Edition with 111 

pages Signed by John Joe Barry on the Title page published by Athletic Publications Ltd Dublin, signs of ageing good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

480 - Noel Henry Signed Book, Irish Marathon Legends by Noel Henry 1992 Softback Book First Edition with 86 pages Signed by Noel Henry plus one 

other on the Title page (also signed to the cover) published by Athletic Promotions Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Fanahan McSweeney Signed Book, Living and Loving with Cancer by Fanahan McSweeney 1994 Softback Book First Edition with 251 pages 

Signed by Fanahan McSweeney on the Title page published by Quill Print and Design Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - David Wallechinsky Signed Book, The Complete Book of the Olympics 2012 Edition by David Wallechinsky and Jamie Loucky Softback Book First 

Edition with 1328 pages Signed by David Wallechinsky on the First page published by Aurum Press Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

483 - The Story of The Irish Race by Seumas MacManus 1990 Hardback Book Revised Edition with 737 pages published by The Devin-Adair Company 

Connecticut, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Kevin McCarthy Signed Book, Gold, Silver and Green, The Irish Olympic Journey 1896, 1924 by Kevin McCarthy 2010 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 415 pages Signed by Kevin McCarthy on the First page published by Cork University Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Tom McNab, Peter Lovesy and Andrew Huxtable Signed Book, An Athletics Compendium, An Annotated Guide to the UK Literature of Track and 

Field by Tom McNab, Peter Lovesy and Andrew Huxtable 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 261 pages Signed by Tom McNab, Peter Lovesy and 

Andrew Huxtable plus four others on the Third and Title page published by The British Library, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Steve Redgrave Signed Book, Great Olympic Moments by Steve Redgrave 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 188 pages Signed by Steve 

Redgrave on the First page published by Headline Publishing Group, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Frank Zarnomski Signed Book, The Complete All-Around Record Book by Frank Zarnomski 2005 Softback Book First Edition with 192 pages 

Signed by Frank Zarnomski on the Title page published by The Decathlon Association, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

488 - The Athletes' Guide to Health and Physical Fitness by G S Greene and P A Marrinan circa 1908 Clothback Book Edition unknown with 143 pages 

then many Advertisements published by Sealy, Bryers and Walker Dublin, signs of ageing, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

489 - Dublin University Football Club, 1854, 2004 150 Years of Trinity Rugby Edited by Trevor West 2003 Hardback Book First Edition with 160 pages 

published by Wordwell Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - St Abban's Athletic Club, 50 Years 1955, 2005 When a Dream Becomes a Reality 2005 Softback Book First Edition with 232 pages published by St 

Abban's Athletic Club, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Michael O'Dwyer Signed Book, The Parish of Emly History of Gaelic Games and Athletics Edited by Michael O'Dwyer 2000 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 305 pages Signed by Michael O'Dwyer on the Title page published by Emly GAA Club, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Kevin Kelly Signed Book, Robert Sadler and the lost Copenhagen Running Grounds Garratt Lane, Wandsworth, A Story of Early Pedestrianism and 

Athletics in South London by Kevin Kelly 2013 Softback Book First Edition with 80 pages Signed by Kevin Kelly on the Title page published by Local 

History Publications, Plus The Olympics 100 Years ago (Softback Book), Atlanta 96 (Magazine), American Photo, The Olympics (Magazine), Olympic 

Times 1984 (Magazine), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

493 - W H W Platt Signed Book, Northwest of Ireland Hockey 1895, 1968 by W H W Platt 2006 Softback Book First Edition with 397 pages Signed by W 

H W Platt on the Title page published by W H W Platt, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Sean and Maeve Kyles Signed Book, The Remarkable Kyles by Dennis O'Hara 2012 Softback Book First Edition with 192 pages Signed by Sean 

and Maeve Kyles on the Title page published by O'Hara Publications, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Irish Olympians by Lindie Naughton and Johnny Watterson 1992 Softback Book First Edition with 280 pages Signed by approx. 10 Athletes on the 

Title and Fourth pages published by Blackwater Press Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - 90 Years of the Irish Hockey Union Edited by Chris Glennon 1985 Hardback Book First Edition with 196 pages published by The Leinster Leader, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - Hockey in Ireland by T S C Dagg 1944 Hardback Book First Edition with 232 pages published by The Kerryman Ltd Tralee, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

498 - Robert Thompson Signed Book, Inishowen Heroes 1914, 1918 by Robert Thompson 2007 Softback Book First Edition with 228 pages Signed by 

Robert Thompson on the Title page published by Robert Thompson, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Steven Moore Signed Book, The Irish on the Somme, A Battlefield Guide to the Irish Regiments in the Great War and the Monuments to their 

Memory by Steven Moore 2005 Softback Book First Edition with 280 pages Signed by Steven Moore on the Title page published by Local Press Ltd 

Belfast, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Peter Cushing signed Coutts and Co vintage cheque dated 1993. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

501 - Willaim E. Gladstone former Prime Minister signed large cheque dated Feb 18th, 1891, signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

502 - Maurice Barres French Novelist signed 3, page vintage manuscript dated 1912. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

503 - Paul Garvani French Cartoonist (1804-1866) ALS dated 13 September 1844. Good condition Est. £15 - 20 

504 - Ninette de Valois signed Sadlers Well Ballet TLS dated 10th Sept 1943 interesting content. Good condition Est. £15 - 20 

505 - Field Marshall Lord Roberts ALS and original mailing envelope dated 1st June 1907. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

506 - Prince George Duke of Cambridge signed Victorian Bengal Army document dated 1862. Good condition Est. £15 - 20 

507 - Napoleonic Republic of France signed document dated 1798 signature unknown. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

508 - H.M. Bateman British Artist signed TLS dated 6th April 1935 interest content regarding ordering of easel, paper, Charcoal etc. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 15 

509 - Dame Rebecca West signed 7x5 inch headed page dated 10th May 1951. Good condition Est. £10 - 15 

510 - King Ernest Augustus' son of George III vintage ALS. Good condition Est. £10 - 15 

511 - Ramsay MacDonald former Prime Minister TLS dated 28th Jul 1936 on headed Privy Council Office Whitehall, SW.1 paper interesting content. 

Good condition Est. £25 - 30 

512 - Lucien Bonaparte young brother of Napoleon handwritten address panel. Good condition Est. £15 - 20 

513 - Charles William Ferdinand Duke of Brunswick (1735-1806) ALS dated 24th Feb 1801 comes with 19th century certificate of authenticity. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

514 - Nicky Croydon signed 10x8 inch black and white photo inscribed best wishes Nicky Croydon Brush Strokes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - Dennis Waterman signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

516 - Julie Goodyear signed 12x8 inch vintage Coronation Street colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

517 - Cricket legends multi signed Lord Taverners Captains Dinner 2009 programme includes 17 former England captains' signatures such as Ted 

Dexter, Tom Graveney, David Gower, Mike Brearley, Bob Willis, David Gower, Mike Gatting, John Emburey, Chris Cowdrey, Alec Stewart, Graham 

Gooch, Marcus Trescothick and Andrew Strauss. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

518 - Cricket legends multi signed 12x8 inch white card includes 6, legends of the game such as Ian Chappell, Greg Chappell, Sanjay Manjrekar, Michael 

Holding, Dean Jones and Michael Slater. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

519 - Cricket legend Sachin Tendulkar12x8 inch signature piece signed magazine photo affixed to card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

520 - Derren Nesbitt signed Where Eagles Dare 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

521 - Gerry Daly signed 8x6 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

522 - Jon Sammels signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

523 - Paul McGrath signed Manchester United 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

524 - Alex Stepney signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

525 - John Aston signed vintage Manchester United 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

526 - David Sadler signed Manchester United 1968 European Cup winners 8X6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

527 - Albert Scanlon and Kenny Morgans signed 8x6 inch Manchester United black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

528 - Chris McGrath signed 8x6 inch black and white photo pictured in action for Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

529 - Steven Pressley signed 8x6 inch 8x6 inch colour photo pictured in action for Rangers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

530 - John Radford signed 8x6 inch Arsenal vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

531 - Peter McParland sig ed 8x6 inch Aston Villa black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

532 - Eddie Kelly signed Arsenal 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

533 - Adrian Heath signed Burnley 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

534 - Brian Pilkington signed Burnley 8x6 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

535 - Trevor Meredith signed Burnley 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

536 - John Connelly signed Burnley 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

537 - Linford Christie signed Medal Heroes commemorative FDC PM Great Britain Medal Heroes Stratford, London E15, 1 Oct '10. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

538 - Sally Gunnell signed Medal Heroes commemorative FDC Great Britain Medal Heroes Stratford, London E15, 1 Nov '10. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

539 - David Haye signed Box and Tone DVD picture sleeve dated 2013 disc not included. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

540 - Johnson Beharry VC signed VC Commemorative FDC PM Whitehall London SW1 Nexpowa 27 Apr '05. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

541 - Douglas Fairbank and Gertrude Lawrence signed Gallery First Nighters Club Programme dated November 25th, 1934, signatures on cover also 

includes inside Norman Grant and Belle Baker signatures. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

542 - Violet Vanbrugh signed Gallery First Nighters Club programme dated 21st November 1937 signature on front cover also includes inside 8 fantastic 

autographs from some great names of the 30's. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

543 - George Robey signed Gallery First Nighters Club programme dated 24th November 1935 signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - Stanley Lupino signed Gallery First Nighters Club programme dated 22nd November 1936 signature on front cover also includes 11 fantastic 

signatures inside from some great names such as Stanley Holloway, Will Gardner and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

545 - Gallery First Nighters Club 34th Annual Dinner March 7, 1937, multi signed vintage programme includes Ann Harding, Vivien Leigh, Laurence 

Olivier, Leslie Banks, Vic Oliver, Henry Kendall and Sarah Churchill's daughter of Winston inside. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

546 - Gallery First Nighters Club 33rd Annual Dinner February 23rd, 1936, vintage programme includes 8 great signatures includes John Gielgud, 

Eugenie Leontovich, Philip Benfleet, Vera Pearce, Jean Cadell, Greer Garson, Josie Fearon and Hannen Swaffer inside. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

547 - Gallery First Nighters Club 32nd Annual Dinner programme February 24th, 1935, includes Edna Best, Owen Nares, Seymour Hicks, Flora Robson, 

Josie Fearon and Cedric May. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

548 - Albert Hammond signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

549 - Eliza Doolittle signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

550 - Mike Perry signed 11x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

551 - Emayatzy Corinealdi signed 12x8 colour photo. American actress. Good condition. All autographs come with a Certificate of Authenticity. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

552 - Sarah Bettens signed 12x8 colour photo. Belgian musician and the lead singer of the Belgian band K's Choice. Good condition. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

553 - Wayne Blair signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition. All autographs come with a Certificate of Authenticity. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

554 - Michael Koske signed 10x8 inch The Walking Dead colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

555 - Tony Gowell signed 10x8 inch The Walking Dead colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

556 - Amands DeCadanet signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

557 - Caprice signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

558 - Caprice signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

559 - Paris Hilton signed 10x8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - Patsy Kensit signed Absolute Beginners 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - James Jordan signed Dancing on Ice 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Paul Robeson signed 4x3 inch album page and 6x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

563 - Andrew Lloyd Webber signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

564 - Kate Moss signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

565 - Alexander Fleming signed 4x2 inch album page cutting and 7x5 inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

566 - Giacomi Puccini signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

567 - James Bryce first Viscount Bryce (1838-1922) ALS dated 9th Dec 1915. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

568 - Philip Yorke 3rd Earl of Hardwicke (1757-1834) signed page dated 5th January 1827. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

569 - William Pleydell -Bouverie, 5th Earl of Radnor (1841-1900) signed vintage letter cutting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

570 - William Walsh Bishop of Dover (1836-1918) signed vintage letter cutting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

571 - Sir Thomas Brock (1847-1922) signed vintage letter cutting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

572 - Pablo Picasso signed 4x2inch approx. irregular cut album page cutting. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

573 - Agatha Christie signed 4x1 inch approx. irregular cut album page and 8x6 inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

574 - Paul Robeson signed 5x3 inch white card comes two unsigned images. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

575 - Mother Teresa signed 10x8 inch colour. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

576 - Gordon Greenidge signed 10x8 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

577 - Bill Haley signed 6x4 white card affixed to colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

578 - James Bryce 1st Viscount Bryce (1838-1922) signed vintage envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

579 - Charlotte Rampling 12x10 overall mounted black and white risque photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

580 - Leonardo DiCaprio and Kate Winslet Titanic 15X17 framed display. Signatures faded. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

581 - Cricket. Artist Terry Harrison Signed The County Ground, Worcester Colour Print. Signed in Pencil. Housed in Frame Measuring 19.5 x 12 inches 

overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

582 - WW2. Mounted and framed signature piece of Arthur Bomber Harris. 3x4 inch black and white photo, envelope and hand signed letter. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

583 - Royal. Arrival of Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II at St Pauls Cathedral on the occasion of her Golden Jubilee 4th June 2002 Colour Print. Signed by 

the Artist H Morgan, limited edition 9 of 250. Framed to an overall size of. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

584 - Military. Artist John King Signed 132 of 350 Colour Print Titled Summer Camp. Shows The Household Calvary Regiment at Stoney Castle in 1982. 

housed in a frame measuring 25 x 20 inches. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

585 - WW2 Signed Nicolas Trudgian Colour Print Titled The Threshing Party Open Edition Housed in a Presentation Frame Signed by The Artist Frame 

Measures Approx 22 x 29, Good Condition Overall. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

586 - Chuck Jones 30x17 inch Original framed and mounted Coyote and Road Runner cell illustration with original studio seal number 10815. Good 

condition Est. £800 - 900 

587 - Roland Beaumont and Robert Taylor Signed 24x20 inch Colour Print Titled Typhoon Attack. Signed in pencil by the pair. Housed in a Frame 

Measuring 27x22 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

588 - Multi Signed Gerald Coulson Colour Print Titled Striking Back. Housed in a Frame. Signed by Sqn Ldr LWF Stark, Wg Cdr Roland Beaumont, and 

the Artist Gerald Coulson. Limited Edition 376 of 650. Frame Measures 32x28 inches approx. overall. Good condition Est. £46 - 50 

589 - Cricket. Roy Perry Colour Cricket Print Titled the Closing Match. Housed in a Frame Measuring 32 x 20 inches overall. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

590 - Richard Hadlee signed 33x23 inch framed and mounted big blue tube print picturing the legendary New Zealand all-rounder in action against 

England. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

591 - Ioan Gruffudd signed 8.5x7.5 Inch Mounted in a black wooden framed to an overall 13x11 Inch. (as Horatio Hornblower). inscribed 'To Colin, Let me 

stick one on you!' (from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

592 - Anjelica Huston signed 9x7 Inch Mounted in a black framed to an overall 13x11 Inch. inscribed 'To Colin, you sexy beast!' (from the collection of 

sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

593 - Shakira 10x12 overall mounted and framed signature display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

594 - John Leyton signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

595 - Scottish Actor Richard Wilson OBE Signed Colour Photo in black ink, Framed in a Gold Effect Frame Measuring 12 x 10 inches. Est. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

596 - Tennis. Andy Murray and Milos Raonic Signed Colour Photo, Mounted then Framed to an overall size of 15 x 12 inches. Est. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

597 - Music. Shirley Bassey Signed black and white photo, housed in a silver effect frame measuring 11 x 9 inches overall. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

598 - Music. Cliff Richard Signed colour photo housed in a silver effect frame measuring 11 x 9 inches overall with Cameo attached to the glass. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

599 - Music. Donny Osmond Signed black and white image, housed in a wooden frame measuring 11.5 x 9 inches overall. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

600 - Music. Kym Mazelle signed on the glass of a framed black and white photo of Kym Mazelle. Signed in black ink. Signature is slightly smudged. 

Frame measures 16 x 11 inches overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

601 - Andy Williams Signed Book, Moon River and Me, The Autobiography by Andy Williams (Limited Edition) 2009 Hardback Book First Edition with 308 

pages Signed by Andy Williams on the Fifth page published by Weidenfeld and Nicolson London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

602 - Salman Rushdie Signed Book, The Moor's Last Sigh by Salman Rushdie 1995 Hardback Book First Edition with 437 pages Signed by Salman 

Rushdie on the Title page published by Jonathan Cape London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

603 - Michael Jennings Signed Book, Believe it or Not! by Michael Jennings 2009 Softback Book First Edition with 311 pages Signed by Michael Jennings 

on the Fourth page published by Grosvenor House Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

604 - Philippa Gregory Signed Book, The Taming of The Queen by Philippa Gregory 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 436 pages Signed by Philippa 

Gregory on the Title page published by Simon and Schuster UK Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

605 - Graham Tanner Signed Book, Olympic Cavalcade by F A M Webster 1936 Hardback Book First Edition with 243 pages Signed by Graham Tanner 

on the Third page published by Hutchinson and Co. Ltd, signs of ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

606 - The Ironclads of Cambrai by Bryan Cooper 2010 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 243 pages Signed by 4 Includes WW2 Veteran Harold 

Craske on the Third page published by Pen and Sword Military, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

607 - D-Day Beaches Pocket Guide by Patrice Boussel 1974 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 221 pages Signed and inscribed by approx. 30 D-Day 

Veterans on pages 2 to 6 published by Presses De La Cite Paris, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

608 - Tom Burke Signed Book, The 2nd Battalion Royal Dublin Fusiliers and The Tragedy of Mouse Trap Farm April and May 1915 by Tom Burke 2006 

Softback Book Second Edition with 45 pages Signed by Tom Burke on the Title page published by The Royal Dublin Fusiliers Association, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

609 - Lewisham's Commemoration to mark the 60th Anniversary of VE/VJ Day 2005 Softback Book with 39 pages Signed by Bill Thorpe (R.N.) and one 

other on page 14, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

610 - The Story of The British Empire in Pictures, The Countries of the Empire, How they are Governed and the life and work of their Peoples by J A 

Williamson 1940 Hardback Book First Edition with 255 pages Published by Odhams Press Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

611 - Ian R Murray Signed Book, Vickers Wellington 1936 to 1953 (all marks and models) Owners' Workshop Manual by Ian R Murray 2012 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 160 pages Signed by Ian R Murray on the Third page published by Haynes Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

612 - Ian R Murray Signed Book, Dam Busters 1943 onwards (all marks and models) Owners' Workshop Manual by Ian R Murray 2011 Hardback Book 

First Edition with 160 pages Signed by Ian R Murray on the Third page published by Haynes Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

613 - Lorna Doone, A Romance of Exmoor by R D Blackmore 1930s Hardback Book edition unknown with 520 pages published by Sampson Low, 

Marston and Co Ltd for Boots Pure Drug Co Ltd, signs of ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

614 - Martin Peters Signed Book, The Ghost of '66 by Martin Peters with Michael Hart 2006 Hardback Book First Edition with 312 pages Signed by Martin 

Peters on the Title page Inscribed recollection of scoring in the World Cup Final 1966, published by Orion Books, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

615 - McKie's Gazetteer, A Local History of Britain by David McKie 2008 Hardback Book First Edition with 668 pages published by Atlantic Books London, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

616 - The Girl on The Train, You Don't know Her, But she knows You by Paula Hawkins 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 316 pages published by 

Doubleday (Transworld Publishers), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

617 - The Conquistadors by Hammond Innes 1972 Book Club Edition Hardback Book with 336 pages published by Book Club Associates, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

618 - Playfair Cricket Annuals 1992, 1995, 1997, 2006, Edited by Bill Frindall Softback Books published by Headline Book Publishing, signs of ageing, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

619 - Kent County Cricket Annuals 1996, 1999, 2000, 2003, 2004, Softback Books published by Kent County Cricket Club Ltd, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

620 - MCC Masterclass, The New MCC Coaching Book by Tony Lewis 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages published by weidenfeld and 

Nicolson, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

621 - The Glory Days of Cricket, The Extraordinary Story of Broadhalfpenny Down by Ashley Mote 1997 Hardback Book First Edition with 433 pages 

published by Robson Books Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

622 - Chronicle of Cricket (The Daily Telegraph) Edited by Norman Barrett 1994 Hardback Book First Edition with 255 pages published by Guinness 

Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

623 - Test Cricket Lists (The Daily Telegraph), The Ultimate Guide to International Test Cricket by Graham Dawson and Charlie Wat 1998 Softback Book 

Third Edition with 468 pages published by Robinson Publishing Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

624 - Mitchell Smith Signed Promotional Poster approx. size 16.5 x 12 inches Advertising the Fight Mitchell Smith v Peter Cope 16th July 2014 at York 

Hall London, signs of ageing (rolled), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

625 - Jeremy Bulloch Signed Promotional Poster approx. size 16.5 x 12 inches Advertising Cardiff Comic, Card and Sci-Fi Event at the Angel Hotel 20th 

December (year unknown), small tear to top-left-hand-corner, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

626 - The Stylistics Signed Performance Advertising Poster From Croydon 2004, Signed by Three Band Members including Harold Eban Brown. 

Measures 27 x 20 inches overall, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

627 - My Fair Lady multi signed 30x20 vintage Theatre poster over 20 signatures from Haymarket Theatre Cameron Mckintosh production includes great 

names such as Tony Britton, Liz Robertson, Peter Bayliss, Anna Neagle plus many more cast members. Good condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

628 - Ian Lavender Signed Official Limited Edition of 950 Lithographs Don't Tell him Pike approx. size 23 x 11 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

629 - Lennox Lewis undisputed heavyweight champion spx t-shirt signed to the front by Lennox Lewis. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

630 - Billy Fury (1940 1983) Singer Signed Album Page With 12x19 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £65 - 70 



 

 

631 - George Lazenby Actor Signed Card With 15x19 Mounted James Bond Photo Display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

632 - Boxing Clinton Woods and Glencoffe Johnson signed fight poster Guilty Conspiracy to Take World Titles Sheffield 7th Nov 2003. Some Damage 

Present. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

633 - Cricket. Michael Vaughan Signed 27 x 10-inch Colour Presentation Print. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

634 - Football John Barnes Signed 23 x 17-inch Colour Big Blue Tube Print. Rolled. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

635 - Linford Christie signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Linford Christie Olympic Games Barcelona 1992. Linford Christie 

wins the 100m Gold medal in 9. 96 seconds. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

636 - 2 x Posters Vintage 36x14 Inch. Poster 1 The Lucky Stiff Amusement Enterprises Presents Dorothy Lamour, Brian Donlevy, Claire Trevor with Irene 

Hervey, Billy Vine, Marjorie Rambeau, Robert Armstrong. Poster 2 Bridge to the Sun starring Carroll Baker, James Shigeta, Tetsuro Tamba, Sean 

Garrison. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

637 - Christopher Lee (1922 2015) English Actor Signed Picture Beneath 15x16 Mounted Star Wars Photo Display. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

638 - Cornel Wilde 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

639 - Author of Twilight Saga Sephenie Meyer Signed 17x11 Movie poster. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

640 -  SIR GEOFF HURST 4 signed 14X18 rare 1966 World Cup Memories Prints includes photo from signing. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

641 - Cricket. Australian 1953 Visiting Team to England Facsimile Signatures on a Plastic Serving Tray. Measures 19 x 12 inches. Est. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

642 - Superb William Higgins Colour Print Titled The Bargue Measuring 18x14 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Jesse Lingard signed Manchester United 16x20 Mounted Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

644 - Football Liverpool legends 20x16 mounted multi signed black and white newspaper page includes 10 signatures such as Robbie Fowler, Steve 

McManaman, Jamie Redknapp, Patrick Berger, David James, Mark Wright and Michael Thomas. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

645 - Bill Paxton, Tom Hanks and Kevin Bacon signed colour photo. Framed and mounted with signed Apollo 13 photo. Approx overall size 24x14inch. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

646 - Football Mel Charles signed 16x12 Arsenal and Wales colourised print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch World Cup Willie framed print 12/66. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

648 - Buzz Aldrin signed 5th anniv of Gemini 12 flight FDC. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

649 - Joseph Sidney Yorke Distinguished Naval Admiral Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

650 - Charles Adam Distinguished Naval Admiral Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

651 - Dame Emma Albani Legendary Canadian Opera Singer Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

652 - 5th Duke of Richmond MP, Peer and Veteran of the Battle of Waterloo Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

653 - John Poo Beresford MP and Distinguished Naval Admiral Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

654 - 2nd Viscount Melbourne Former Whig Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

655 - 2nd Earl Charles Grey Former Whig Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

656 - Steve Davis Great British Snooker Player 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

657 - Stirling Moss Late Great British F1 Driver 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

658 - General James Doolittle American WWII Hero Doolittle Raiders 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

659 - Andy Green, Eve Derry Squadron Leader and Land speed Record Holder Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

660 - John Cunningham, Ralph Hare De Havilland Connections Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

661 - David Steel Former Liberal Party Leader 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Caroline Blakiston Star Wars Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

663 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

664 - Pam Ferris Harry Potter Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

665 - Patsy Palmer Popular Actress EastEnders 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

666 - Jerry Hall Leading Model and Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

667 - Diana Coupland Bless This House James Bond Film Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

668 - Elizabeth McGovern Downton Abbey Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

669 - Nanette Newman Stepford Wives Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

670 - Boris Johnson Former Conservative Prime Minister 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

671 - Lukaku, Dixon, Di Matteo, Baldwin, Harris, Smertin and More Chelsea Legends TEN Various Sized Signed Photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

672 - Paul Reaney Leeds United Legend 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 - Franca, Ze Roberto Brazilian International Footballers TWO 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

674 - Nicole De Boer Popular Actress Dead Zone 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - Salli Richardson Whitfield Eureka Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

676 - Susannah Harker Popular British Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

677 - Petra Markham Ace of Wands Get Carter Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

678 - Eve Myles Popular Actress Torchwood 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

679 - Samantha Bond Downton Abbey James Bond Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

680 - Katy Manning Popular Dr Who Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

681 - Chris Bonington TLS dated 24/3/80 on his headed notepaper asking for further information from a correspondent who had requested photographs 

taken by various famous people for a book she was preparing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

682 - John Leeson signed Doctor Who K9 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

683 - Tom Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

684 - Alastair Cook, Ian Bell and Monty Panesar Signed England versus West Indies NatWest International T20 cricket programme (July 2007). Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

685 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

686 - Ruth Rendell signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

687 - Pavarotti signed 1990 Glasgow City of Culture promo card. Photo of the Opera legend has been added. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

688 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

689 - 007 James Bond movie 2nd unit director and production manager Terry Bamber signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

690 - Jack Charlton signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

691 - Joe Mantegna signed Simpsons 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

692 - Lev Yashin Russian football legend signed 1967 Scotland v USSR cover with Match day 10/5/67 postmark. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner 

mounts, easy to remove if required. Comes from the John Jack Murray Scottish Football collection. Good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

693 - Ferenc Puskas signed 1971 cover comm. the European Cup match at Wembley. Panathinaikos v Ajax. 2/7/1971 match day Wembley postmark and 

small photo fixed to the cover. Hungarian footballer and manager widely regarded as one of the greatest players of all time and the sport's first 

international superstar. A forward and an attacking midfielder, he scored 84 goals in 85 international matches for Hungary and played four international 

matches for Spain. Good condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

694 - The 101st Airborne: From Holland to Hitler's Eagle's Nest by Mark Bando. Published 1995. Paperback. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

695 - Gary Oldman signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

696 - Louise Jameson Popular Dr Who Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

697 - Jack Dempsey signed vintage black and white photo on a white card. Vintage full length postcard image of Dempsey mounted to 8x6. World Heavy 

Weight Boxing Champion. Photo size 5 x 3 Inch. Overall size 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

698 - Alan Shephard signed Apollo 14 cover in psa/dna case. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

699 - Multi signed Dean Martin, Jerry Lewis black and white flyer card promotion tour 'Scared Stiff'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

700 - Sir Peter O'Sullivan Signed Colour Photo 5.75x4 Inch. Was an Irish-British horse racing commentator for the BBC, and a correspondent for the 

Press. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

Wednesday 13th Dec 10am 


